506088262 06/03/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6134980

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TE-CHAO LIAO	06/01/2020
CHUN-CHE TSAO	06/01/2020
JHEN-RONG SYU	06/01/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NAN YA PLASTICS CORPORATION	
Street Address: NO. 201, TUNG HWA N. RD.,		
City:	TAIPEI	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16891310

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)574-5876

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-268-5992

Email: zhuoxu83@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: LI&CAI INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY(USA) OFFICE

Address Line 1: 3057 NUTLEY STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 818

Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22031

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	108P000456US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHUO XU
SIGNATURE:	/ZHUO XU/
DATE SIGNED:	06/03/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=108P000456US-ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif source=108P000456US-ASSIGNMENT#page2.tif source=108P000456US-ASSIGNMENT#page3.tif

PATENT 506088262 REEL: 052822 FRAME: 0204

ASSIGNMENT DEED

Attorney docket No. 108P000456US

	This Assign	nment agreement is applicable to	an invention entitled (i	invention Title):
W	ATER-BAS	ED PRINTING INK COMPOSITI	ON FOR GRAVURE P	RINTING AND METHOD FOR PRODUCING
THE SAM	E	M		
	The DATEN	UT DIGUTS referred to in this on	roomont oro:	
(Check on		NT RIGHTS referred to in this ag	reement are:	
(Oncor on		nt Application for this invention	executed by the ASSIC	NOR(S) concurrently with this Assignment
			-	filed
		atent No.		
	The PATEN	NT RIGHTS assigned under this	agreement are:	
(Check Or	ne)			
	U.S. Pa	tent rights only		
	□ worldwi	de Patent rights. In this case, t	ne assignee shall have	the right to claim the benefit of the filing date
•	•	plication identified above.		
		e that I/WE am/are the original in		
		identified Application was made	•	
				nis Assignment is punishable under 18 USC
TOOT BY III	ie oi ampris	onment of not more than five (5)	years, or boin.	
	The ASSIG	NOR(S) referred to in this agreer	ment is (or are):	
			. ,	(EDDAIL MANAGELLIA O.)
((FAMILY NAME: LIAO)
(Address)	NO. 201,	TUNG HWA N. RD., TAIPEI, TA	IIWAN, R.O.C.	
	(Call a sus			
				(FAMILY NAME: TSAO)
(Address)	_NO. 201,	TUNG HWA N. RD., TAIPEI, TA	IWAN, R.O.C.	
	/FH			(E1144) (1144)
				(FAMILY NAME: Syu)
(Address)	NO. 201,	<u>FUNG HWA N. RD., TAIPEI, TAI</u>	WAN, R.O.C.	

		e of fourth joint assignor, if any)		(FAMILY NAME:)
(Address)				
☐ Additio	nal assigno	rs are being named on separatel	v numbered sheets att	ached hereto
	. I.a.i waargii ia	to allo boxing framion of oppuration	y mamborod oriooto att	asiloa rioroto.
٦	The sole or	first ASSIGNEE(S) referred to in	this agreement is (or a	ure):
(Name of A	(ssignee)	NAN YA PLASTICS CORPO	RATION	
•	(Saigilice) f Assignee)			
(Audiess 0	ı Assignee)	NO. 201, TUNG HWA N. RD	., TAIPEI, TAIVVAN, R.	0.0.

Page 1 of 3

108-10 - 108P000456US

The sole or first ASSIGN	NEE is: (Check One)		
	□an individual		
	∏a partnership		
	Corporation of	TAWAN, R.O.C.	(State or Country)
The second A	SSIGNEE(S) (if any) re	eferred to in this agreer	ment is (or are);
(Name of Assignee)			
(Address of Assignee)	·		
The second ASSIGNEE	is: (Check One)		
	□an individual		
	☐a partnership		
	☐a Corporation of		(State or Country)
☐ Additional assignees	are being named on s	eparately numbered sl	neets attached hereto.
consideration, receipt o successors and assigns: the full and ex	f which is acknowledg clusive right to the inve	ed, have and do hen	each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable aby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their
	ation-in-part, divisional		in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention, and mination patents and patent applications relating to
the right to cla As to all U.S. request(s) the Director of	im priority under 35 U.S Patent Applications as if Patents and Tradema	signed under this Agre arks to issue all Letten	ny earlier foreign applications for this invention. ement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and s Patent to the ASSIGNEE(S) as the ASSIGNEE(S)
successors and assigns.		nd inversel, for the so	le use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(S), their
known to the ASSIGNOF all divisional, continuation papers to cause any and	R(S) respecting said inv n, substitute, renewal, r d all Letters Patent to t desirable to aid said A	vention, and testify in a reexamination, and reis be issued to said ASS	id ASSIGNEE(S), or their representatives, any facts riy legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute ssue applications, execute all necessary assignment IGNEE(S), make all rightful oaths, and generally do ccessors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper
I/WE hereby give our At	tomey authorization to	insert the Serial Nun	nber and filing date of the above-referenced Patent
Application when known.			
	TE-CHAO LIA	NO (FAMIL)	Y NAME: LIAO)
Jee, C	Kao, A	3.10	2020-06-01
(Signature c	it sole or first assignor)	House	(Eate)

108-10 - 108P000456US

CHON-CHE ISAU	(FAMILY NAME: (SAU)	
CHUN-CHE TO	40 2020-06-01	Can canada a como de la como
(Signature of second assignor)	(Date)	***************************************
Jhen-Rong Syu	(FAMILY NAME: Syu)	
The Rus Si		
Crown Louis - AN	2020-06-01	
(Signature of third assignor)	(Date)	
	(FAMILY NAME:)	

(Signature of fourth assignor)	(Date)	

108-10 - 108P000456US

Page 3 of 3